Training Schedule & Races Jan - 31st March 2015

	Date
	Activity
	Comment

	
	
	

	Sun 4th Jan
	Derby Runner XC League, Sinai
	11.00am Start

	Wed. 7th Jan.
	Steady Run 6/8 miles
	Mushroom Hall/Clock Garage etc.

	Sun 11th Jan.
	Long Run 
	Meet GBLC 09.30

	Wed. 14th Jan.
	Interval Session + warm up & cool down
	Fairfield Crescent Circuit

	Sun 18th Jan.
	Derby Runner XC League, Bradgate Park
	11.00 start. Depart GBLC 09.15

	Wed. 21st Jan.
	Steady Run 6/8 miles
	Mushroom Hall/Rickmans Corner etc

	Sun 25th Jan.
	LRRL Barrow 6
	10.30 start. Depart GBLC 0845

	Wed. 28th Jan.
	Hill Session + warm up & cool down
	Long & short hill sprints

	
	
	

	Sun 1st Feb
	Long Run 
	Meet GBLC 09.30

	Wed. 4th Feb.
	Interval Session + warm up & cool down
	Nadins Way

	Sun. 8th Feb.
	LRRL Markfield 10k
	10.30 start. Depart GBLC 0900

	Wed. 11th Feb.
	Steady Run 6/8 miles
	Poets/Newhall Estates/A444

	Sun. 15th Feb.
	Derby Runner XC League, Hinckley
	11.00 start, Depart GBLC 09.15

	Wed. 18th Feb.
	Interval Session + warm up & cool down
	Fairfield Crescent Circuit

	Sun 22nd Feb.
	Long Run 
	Meet GBLC 09.30

	Wed. 25th Feb.
	Steady Run 8 miles
	Brizlincote Valley

	
	
	

	Sun 1st March
	Derby Runner XC League, Whittick
	11.00 start. Depart GBLC 0930

	Wed 4th March
	Steady Run 6/8 miles
	

	Sun. 8th March
	LRRL, Kibworth 6
	10.30 start. Depart GBLC 0845

	Wed 11th March
	Hill Session + warm up & cool down
	Long & short hill sprints

	Sun. 15th March
	Long Run 
	Meet GBLC 09.30

	Wed.18th March
	Interval Session + warm up & cool down
	Eureka Park????

	Sun 22nd March
	Long Run 
	Meet GBLC 09.30

	Wed 25th March
	Steady Run 6/8 miles
	

	Sun 29th March
	LRRL, Desford 10k
	10.30 start. Depart GBLC 0900

	
	
	

	
	
	


